SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 13

EVENT 501 Open/Male 400m IM

11/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. JasonlLi 13 Co Birmham

50m 30.99 100m 1:08.17 150m 1:49.39
2. Jacob Smith 13  Strat Sharks

50m 35.54 100m 1:18.18 150m 2:00.99
3. Milton Xavier Yau 13 Co Coventry

50m 34.67 100m 1:15.32 150m 1:58.39
4. Rory Yarnley 13 Northgate

50m 35.23 100m 1:17.14 150m 1:59.99
5. Leo Shih 13 Redditch

50m 34.14 100m 1:16.01 150m 2:00.03
6. Evanlau 12 Co Birmham

50m 3297 100m 1:11.80 150m 1:57.54
7. Christopher Hung 13 Co Birmham

50m 32.70 100m 1:12.10 150m 1:58.75
8. Enzo Piatkowski 13 Co Coventry

50m 35.86 100m 1:20.78 150m 2:05.05
9. Max Robins 13 Co Birm'ham

50m 37.26 100m 1:22.66 150m 2:08.72
10. Maxwell Swann 13 Cosacss

50m 38.65 100m 1:22.80 150m 2:09.50
11. Adam Rahati 13 Wrekin SC

50m 36.60 100m 1:20.79 150m 2:09.96
12. Nicholas Lawrence 13 Nuneaton

50m 35.86 100m 1:19.14 150m 2:05.62
13. Bamaby West 12 Ledbury

50m 38.97 100m 1:26.50 150m 2:10.85
14. Bobby Thomas 12 Redditch

50m 36.72 100m 1:22.66 150m 2:09.84
15. Nathan Cooper 13 Boldmere

50m 37.22 100m 1:23.33 150m 2:10.87
16. Hugo Bouras 13 Newcastle St

50m 39.18 100m 1:25.84 150m 2:15.17
17. Denis Neimanis-Kosarev 13 Nuneaton

50m 36.59 100m 1:20.17 150m 2:08.81
18. Oliver Burrows 12 Dove Valley

50m 41.06 100m 1:30.23 150m 2:17.33
19. Lawson Garbett 12 Walsall

50m 41.37 100m 1:30.63 150m 2:22.03

Time
5:08.28
200m 2:29.21
5:30.92
200m 2:43.35
5:32.76
200m 2:41.91
5:33.41
200m 2:41.91
5:33.66
200m 2:43.44
5:34.74
200m 2:42.29
5:4157
200m 2:45.32
5:45.86
200m 2:48.07
5:57.80
200m 2:52.94
6:00.32

200m 2:56.11
6:01.70
200m 2:58.29
6:01.76
200m 2:51.15
6:02.47
200m 2:55.83
6:05.48
200m 2:56.17
6:05.73
200m 2:57.72
6:08.35
200m 3:02.58
6:09.24
200m 2:54.76
6:11.25
200m 3:05.15
6:24.76
200m 3:09.13

WA Pts
486

250m 3:13.45
393

250m 3:29.04
387

250m 3:31.49
384

250m 3:30.80
383

250m 3:28.86
380

250m 3:30.39
357

250m 3:33.56
344

250m 3:38.22
3N

250m 3:45.35
304

250m 3:47.25
301

250m 3:50.53
301

250m 3:47.96
299

250m 3:49.75
292

250m 3:48.72
291

250m 3:50.43
285

250m 3:52.82
283

250m 3:52.08
278

250m 3:56.16
250

250m 4:04.88

300m 3:58.56
300m 4:14.56
300m 4:21.49
300m 4:20.15
300m 4:15.09
300m 4:18.96
300m 4:23.24
300m 4:28.48
300m 4:38.60
300m 4:38.45
300m 4:42.67
300m 4:43.39
300m 4:41.54
300m 4:41.89
300m 4:44.29
300m 4:43.72
300m 4:49.66
300m 4:47.35

300m 5:01.31

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

4:34.95
4:54.36
4:57.73
4:57.711
4:54.69
4:57.18
5:03.44
5:08.13
5:18.52
5:20.94
5:23.19
5:23.26
5:23.06
5:24.45
5:26.45
5:26.54
5:30.39
5:30.54

5:43.93

400m 5:08.28
400m 5:30.92
400m 5:32.76
400m 5:33.41
400m 5:33.66
400m 5:34.74
400m 5:41.57
400m 5:45.86
400m 5:57.80
400m 6:00.32
400m 6:01.70
400m 6:01.76
400m 6:02.47
400m 6:05.48
400m 6:05.73
400m 6:08.35
400m 6:09.24
400m 6:11.25

400m 6:24.76
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 13

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Kaiden Hitchins 15 Co Birmham
50m 30.20 100m 1:05.59 150m 1:45.14
2. Leroy Shih 15 Co Birmham
50m 29.46 100m 1:04.58 150m 1:46.59
3. George Custer 15 Royal Wolv
50m 31.94 100m 1:10.34 150m 1:52.06
4. Ryanlau 15 Co Birmham
50m 31.39 100m 1:08.68 150m 1:49.80
5. Jack Smith 15 Co Birmham
50m 29.47 100m 1:05.47 150m 1:46.08
6. Archie Drury-Tew 15 Co Birmham
50m 31.22 100m 1:06.45 150m 1:47.23
7. Rocco Murphy 15 Nuneaton
50m 32.69 100m 1:11.91 150m 1:54.35
8. Jude Newey-Keane 14 Co Birmham
50m 32.65 100m 1:11.61 150m 1:53.17
9. Henli Davidson 15 Boldmere
50m 3237 100m 1:10.09 150m 1:52.48
10. Sam Good 15 Wrekin SC
50m 32.50 100m 1:11.06 150m 1:50.15
11. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 15  Worcester
50m 32.78 100m 1:12.08 150m 1:54.19
12. Jayden Lal 14 Walsall
50m 31.89 100m 1:10.02 150m 1:51.26
13. Benjamin Hung 15 Co Birmham
50m 31.32 100m 1:08.21 150m 1:50.19
14. Sebastian Payne 14 Droitwich
50m 33.00 100m 1:11.07 150m 1:55.37
15. Heath Murphy 14 Nuneaton
50m 36.52 100m 1:19.80 150m 2:01.78
16. Finley Spooner 15 Cheadle
50m 31.31 100m 1:08.93 150m 1:51.11
17. Daniel Tomlinson 14 Cosacss
50m 30.63 100m 1:09.25 150m 1:49.33
18. Thomas Adamson 14 Boldmere
50m 36.13 100m 1:18.27 150m 1:56.03
19. Zechariah Yuen 14 Co Birm'ham
50m 34.37 100m 1:15.10 150m 1:58.27
20. James Masterson 14 Cheadle
50m 36.83 100m 1:19.69 150m 2:04.64
21. Harry Hayward 14 Nuneaton
50m 36.27 100m 1:18.19 150m 2:00.64
22. Cade Goucher 14 Co Coventry
50m 38.02 100m 1:24.00 150m 2:09.05
James Guest 14 Royal Wolv
James Ward 14 Sandwell
Reece Linge 14 EllesmereCSA
Joseph Agoston 15  Worcester
Sam Huckfield 14 Sandwell

Time
4:50.72
200m 2:24.08
4:57.33
200m 2:28.20
5:05.95
200m 2:31.86
5:08.11
200m 2:30.64
5:08.59
200m 2:25.30
5:09.29
200m 2:27.09
5:14.76
200m 2:37.10
5:16.05
200m 2:33.31
5:16.34
200m 2:33.56
5:16.45
200m 2:30.03
5:20.85
200m 2:35.15
5:21.03
200m 2:31.54
5:21.35
200m 2:30.76
5:21.62
200m 2:38.72
5:21.88
200m 2:43.63
5:24.64
200m 2:32.34
5:26.19
200m 2:29.41
5:26.81
200m 2:34.73
5:35.05
200m 2:40.98
5:42.62
200m 2:48.42
5:42.66
200m 2:42.16
5:59.66
200m 2:52.91

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DQ4 4L

WA Pts
580

250m 3:05.97
542

250m 3:07.72
497

250m 3:12.90
487

250m 3:12.50
485

250m 3:10.56
431

250m 3:12.03
457

250m 3:19.58
451

250m 3:17.46
450

250m 3:19.10
450

250m 3:17.29
431

250m 3:21.55
431

250m 3:20.63
429

250m 3:18.38
428

250m 3:24.71
427

250m 3:27.02
416

250m 3:19.75
410

250m 3:17.16
408

250m 3:25.80
379

250m 3:30.21
354

250m 3:36.16
354

250m 3:33.77
306

250m 3:41.24

300m 3:48.27
300m 3:49.18
300m 3:54.80
300m 3:57.21
300m 3:55.49
300m 3:58.39
300m 4:03.11
300m 4:02.79
300m 4:05.70
300m 4:06.32
300m 4:08.79
300m 4:09.75
300m 4:06.62
300m 4:12.41
300m 4:11.38
300m 4:08.31
300m 4:07.81
300m 4:15.22
300m 4:18.82
300m 4:24.38
300m 4:26.27

300m 4:31.31

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

4:19.93
4:24.22
4:31.26
4:33.81
4:33.16
4:34.68
4:40.00
4:41.40
4:43.58
4:42.53
4:45.68
4:45.42
4:45.64
4:48.71
4:48.76
4:47.81
4:45.10
4:52.04
4:57.99
5:05.05
5:05.34

5:16.86

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

4:50.72
4:57.33
5:05.95
5:.08.11
5:08.59
5:09.29
5:14.76
5:16.05
5:16.34
5:16.45
5:20.85
5:21.03
5:21.35
5:21.62
5:21.88
5:24.64
5:26.19
5:26.81
5:35.05
5:42.62
5:42.66

5:59.66
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 13

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Dominic Simpson 19 Nuneaton
50m 28.56 100m 1:02.54 150m 1:39.72
2. Theo Bruntlett 16 Nuneaton
50m 30.05 100m 1:05.19 150m 1:43.17
3. Oscar Devaal 16  Biddulph
50m 28.35 100m 1:01.72 150m 1:38.11
4. Cameron McQuade 18 Cosacss
50m 27.92 100m 1:02.03 150m 1:40.94
5. Archie Dandy 17 EllesmereCSA
50m 30.02 100m 1:04.72 150m 1:42.86
6. Elliot Lawton 17 Co Coventry
50m 29.03 100m 1:03.42 150m 1:41.03
7. Matthew Evans 28 Walsall
50m 28.71 100m 1:02.80 150m 1:40.82
8. Lewis Dickinson 17 Nuneaton
50m 30.21 100m 1:07.07 150m 1:46.28
9. Iwan Ward 17  Droitwich
50m 29.78 100m 1:04.11 150m 1:42.97
10. Alberto Rescigno 18 EllesmereCSA
50m 29.15 100m 1:02.34 150m 1:40.65
11. Joseph Waring 16 Leamington
50m 30.18 100m 1:05.73 150m 1:43.20
12. Noah Gambroudes 16 Co Birm'ham
50m 30.71 100m 1:06.37 150m 1:43.86
13. Harry Langford 16 Royal Wolv
50m 28.98 100m 1:03.27 150m 1:41.43
14. Josh Drury-Tew 16 Co Birmham
50m 29.96 100m 1:04.56 150m 1:43.24
15. Aled Lee 17 Redditch
50m 31.20 100m 1:08.12 150m 1:45.49
16. Ashley Keay 17  StaffordApex
50m 30.29 100m 1:05.26 150m 1:42.58
17. Finley Ferguson 16 Ledbury
50m 31.63 100m 1:09.69 150m 1:51.28
Lucas Tavares 16 Sandwell
William Viney 18 Co Birmham
Jenson Pickett 16 Co Birm'ham
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Evanlau 12 Co Birmham
50m 3297 100m 1:11.80 150m 1:57.54
2. Bamaby West 12 Ledbury
50m 38.97 100m 1:26.50 150m 2:10.85
3. Bobby Thomas 12 Redditch
50m 36.72 100m 1:22.66 150m 2:09.84
4. Oliver Burrows 12 Dove Valley
50m 41.06 100m 1:30.23 150m 2:17.33
5. Lawson Garbett 12 Walsall
50m 41.37 100m 1:30.63 150m 2:22.03
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Jason Li 13 Co Birmham
50m 30.99 100m 1:08.17 150m 1:49.39
2. Jacob Smith 13 Strat Sharks
50m 35.54 100m 1:18.18 150m 2:00.99
3. Milton Xavier Yau 13 Co Coventry
50m 34.67 100m 1:15.32 150m 1:58.39
4. Rory Yarnley 13 Northgate
50m 35.23 100m 1:17.14 150m 1:59.99
5. Leo Shih 13 Redditch
50m 34.14 100m 1:16.01 150m 2:00.03
6. Christopher Hung 13 Co Birmham
50m 32.70 100m 1:12.10 150m 1:58.75
7. Enzo Piatkowski 13 Co Coventry
50m 35.86 100m 1:20.78 150m 2:05.05
8. Max Robins 13 Co Birmham
50m 37.26 100m 1:22.66 150m 2:08.72
9. Maxwell Swann 13 Cosacss
50m 38.65 100m 1:22.80 150m 2:09.50
10. Adam Rahati 13 Wrekin SC
50m 36.60 100m 1:20.79 150m 2:09.96
11. Nicholas Lawrence 13 Nuneaton
50m 35.86 100m 1:19.14 150m 2:05.62
12. Nathan Cooper 13 Boldmere
50m 37.22 100m 1:23.33 150m 2:10.87
13. Hugo Bouras 13 Newcastle St
50m 39.18 100m 1:25.84 150m 2:15.17
14. Denis Neimanis-Kosarev 13 Nuneaton
50m 36.59 100m 1:20.17 150m 2:08.81

Time
4:46.32
200m 2:15.94
4:47.36
200m 2:19.65
4:47.86
200m 2:14.18
4:49.37
200m 2:18.83
4:50.13
200m 2:20.01
4:51.66
200m 2:18.42
4:52.98
200m 2:18.28
4:56.17
200m 2:23.96
4:56.41
200m 2:21.16
4:57.64
200m 2:19.09
4:59.11
200m 2:20.54
4:59.81
200m 2:21.01
5:00.26
200m 2:19.06
5:00.69
200m 2:21.71
5:01.66
200m 2:23.61
5:04.04
200m 2:19.59
5:08.66
200m 2:30.94

DNC
DNC
DNC

Time
5:34.74
200m 2:42.29
6:02.47
200m 2:55.83
6:05.48
200m 2:56.17
6:11.25
200m 3:05.15
6:24.76
200m 3:09.13

Time
5:08.28
200m 2:29.21
5:30.92
200m 2:43.35
5:32.76
200m 2:41.91
5:33.41
200m 2:41.91
5:33.66
200m 2:43.44
5:41.57
200m 2:45.32
5:45.86
200m 2:48.07
5:57.80
200m 2:52.94
6:00.32
200m 2:56.11
6:01.70
200m 2:58.29
6:01.76
200m 2:51.15
6:05.73
200m 2:57.72
6:08.35
200m 3:02.58
6:09.24
200m 2:54.76

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m
250m

250m

WA Pts
607

600
597
588

2:56.45
3:00.46
2:56.24
2:58.64
3:02.70
3:02.14
2:59.81
3:05.02
3:05.73
3:01.69
3:04.74
3:06.24
3:02.66
3:05.84
3:07.47
3:06.50

3:13.84

WA Pts
380

299
292
278
250

3:30.39
3:49.75
3:48.72
3:56.16

4:04.88

WA Pts
486

393
387
384
383
357
344
3N
304
301
301
291
285
283

3:13.45
3:20.04
3:31.49
3:30.80
3:28.86
3:33.56
3:38.22
3:45.35
3:47.25
3:50.53
3:47.96
3:50.43
3:52.82

3:52.08

300m 3:39.68
300m 3:41.91
300m 3:41.00
300m 3:39.94
300m 3:45.97
300m 3:46.85
300m 3:43.20
300m 3:47.63
300m 3:51.39
300m 3:46.09
300m 3:49.18
300m 3:51.79
300m 3:47.95
300m 3:51.73
300m 3:52.15
300m 3:53.58

300m 3:57.70

300m 4:18.96
300m 4:41.54
300m 4:41.89
300m 4:47.35

300m 5:01.31

300m 3:58.56
300m 4:14.56
300m 4:21.49
300m 4:20.15
300m 4:15.09
300m 4:23.24
300m 4:28.48
300m 4:38.60
300m 4:38.45
300m 4:42.67
300m 4:43.39
300m 4:44.29
300m 4:43.72

300m 4:49.66

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

4:14.94
4:16.11
4:15.83
4:16.30
4:18.68
4:19.68
4:19.31
4:22.62
4:24.72
4:21.95
4:24.98
4:26.40
4:25.45
4:26.65
4:21.77
4:29.05

4:34.26

4:57.18
5:23.06
5:24.45
5:30.54

5:43.93

4:34.95
4:54.36
4:57.73
4:57.711
4:54.69
5:03.44
5:08.13
5:18.52
5:20.94
5:23.19
5:23.26
5:26.45
5:26.54

5:30.39

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

400m

4:46.32
4:47.36
4:47.86
4:49.37
4:50.13
4:51.66
4:52.98
4:56.17
4:56.41
4:57.64
4:59.11
4:59.81
5:00.26
5:00.69
5:01.66
5:04.04

5:08.66

5:34.74
6:02.47
6:05.48
6:11.25

6:24.76

5:08.28
5:30.92
5:32.76
5:33.41
5:33.66
5:41.57
5:45.86
5:57.80
6:00.32
6:01.70
6:01.76
6:05.73
6:08.35

6:09.24
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 13

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Jude Newey-Keane 14 Co Birmham 5:16.05 451
50m 32.65 100m 1:11.61 150m 1:53.17 200m 2:33.31 250m 3:17.46 300m 4:02.79 350m 4:41.40 400m 5:16.05
2. Jayden Lal 14 Walsall 5:21.03 431
50m 31.89 100m 1:10.02 150m 1:51.26 200m 2:31.54 250m 3:20.63 300m 4:09.75 350m 4:45.42 400m 5:21.03
3. Sebastian Payne 14 Droitwich 5:21.62 428
50m 33.00 100m 1:11.07 150m 1:55.37 200m 2:38.72 250m 3:24.71 300m 4:12.41 350m 4:48.71 400m 5:21.62
4. Heath Murphy 14 Nuneaton 5:21.88 427
50m 36.52 100m 1:19.80 150m 2:01.78 200m 2:43.63 250m 3:27.02 300m 4:11.38 350m 4:48.76 400m 5:21.88
5. Daniel Tomlinson 14 Cosacss 5:26.19 410
50m 30.63 100m 1:09.25 150m 1:49.33 200m 2:29.41 250m 3:17.16 300m 4:07.81 350m 4:45.10 400m 5:26.19
6. Thomas Adamson 14 Boldmere 5:26.81 408
50m 36.13 100m 1:18.27 150m 1:56.03 200m 2:34.73 250m 3:25.80 300m 4:15.22 350m 4:52.04 400m 5:26.81
7. Zechariah Yuen 14 Co Birmham 5:35.05 379
50m 34.37 100m 1:15.10 150m 1:58.27 200m 2:40.98 250m 3:30.21 300m 4:18.82 350m 4:57.99 400m 5:35.05
8. James Masterson 14 Cheadle 5:42.62 354
50m 36.83 100m 1:19.69 150m 2:04.64 200m 2:48.42 250m 3:36.16 300m 4:24.38 350m 5:05.05 400m 5:42.62
9. Harry Hayward 14 Nuneaton 5:42.66 354
50m 36.27 100m 1:18.19 150m 2:00.64 200m 2:42.16 250m 3:33.77 300m 4:26.27 350m 5:05.34 400m 5:42.66
10. Cade Goucher 14 Co Coventry 5:59.66 306
50m 38.02 100m 1:24.00 150m 2:09.05 200m 2:52.91 250m 3:41.24 300m 4:31.31 350m 5:16.86 400m 5:59.66
James Guest 14 Royal Wolv DNC
James Ward 14 Sandwell DNC
Reece Linge 14  EllesmereCSA DNC
Sam Huckfield 14 Sandwell DQ4 4L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Kaiden Hitchins 15 Co Birmham 4:50.72 580
50m 30.20 100m 1:05.59 150m 1:45.14 200m 2:24.08 250m 3:05.97 300m 3:48.27 350m 4:19.93 400m 4:50.72
2. Leroy Shih 15 Co Birmham 4:57.33 542
50m 29.46 100m 1:04.58 150m 1:46.59 200m 2:28.20 250m 3:07.72 300m 3:49.18 350m 4:24.22 400m 4:57.33
3. George Custer 15 Royal Wolv 5:05.95 497
50m 31.94 100m 1:10.34 150m 1:52.06 200m 2:31.86 250m 3:12.90 300m 3:54.80 350m 4:31.26 400m 5:05.95
4. RyanlLau 15 Co Birmham 5:08.11 487
50m 31.39 100m 1:08.68 150m 1:49.80 200m 2:30.64 250m 3:12.50 300m 3:57.21 350m 4:33.81 400m 5:08.11
5. Jack Smith 15 Co Birm'ham 5:08.59 485
50m 29.47 100m 1:05.47 150m 1:46.08 200m 2:25.30 250m 3:10.56 300m 3:55.49 350m 4:33.16 400m 5:08.59
6. Archie Drury-Tew 15 Co Birmham 5:09.29 481
50m 31.22 100m 1:06.45 150m 1:47.23 200m 2:27.09 250m 3:12.03 300m 3:58.39 350m 4:34.68 400m 5:09.29
7. Rocco Murphy 15 Nuneaton 5:14.76 457
50m 32.69 100m 1:11.91 150m 1:54.35 200m 2:37.10 250m 3:19.58 300m 4:03.11 350m 4:40.00 400m 5:14.76
8. Henli Davidson 15 Boldmere 5:16.34 450
50m 32.37 100m 1:10.09 150m 1:52.48 200m 2:33.56 250m 3:19.10 300m 4:05.70 350m 4:43.58 400m 5:16.34
9. Sam Good 15 Wrekin SC 5:16.45 450
50m 32.50 100m 1:11.06 150m 1:50.15 200m 2:30.03 250m 3:17.29 300m 4:06.32 350m 4:42.53 400m 5:16.45
10. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 15  Worcester 5:20.85 431
50m 32.78 100m 1:12.08 150m 1:54.19 200m 2:35.15 250m 3:21.55 300m 4:08.79 350m 4:45.68 400m 5:20.85
11. Benjamin Hung 15 Co Birmham 5:21.35 429
50m 31.32 100m 1:08.21 150m 1:50.19 200m 2:30.76 250m 3:18.38 300m 4:06.62 350m 4:45.64 400m 5:21.35
12. Finley Spooner 15 Cheadle 5:24.64 416
50m 31.31 100m 1:08.93 150m 1:51.11 200m 2:32.34 250m 3:19.75 300m 4:08.31 350m 4:47.81 400m 5:24.64
Joseph Agoston 15  Worcester DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Theo Bruntlett 16 Nuneaton 4:47.36 600
50m 30.05 100m 1:05.19 150m 1:43.17 200m 2:19.65 250m 3:00.46 300m 3:41.91 350m 4:16.11 400m 4:47.36
2. Oscar Devaal 16  Biddulph 4:47.86 597
50m 28.35 100m 1:01.72 150m 1:38.11 200m 2:14.18 250m 2:56.24 300m 3:41.00 350m 4:15.83 400m 4:47.86
3. Joseph Waring 16 Leamington 4:59.11 532
50m 30.18 100m 1:05.73 150m 1:43.20 200m 2:20.54 250m 3:04.74 300m 3:49.18 350m 4:24.98 400m 4:59.11
4. Noah Gambroudes 16 Co Birmham 4:59.81 529
50m 30.71 100m 1:06.37 150m 1:43.86 200m 2:21.01 250m 3:06.24 300m 3:51.79 350m 4:26.40 400m 4:59.81
5. Harry Langford 16 Royal Wolv 5:00.26 526
50m 28.98 100m 1:03.27 150m 1:41.43 200m 2:19.06 250m 3:02.66 300m 3:47.95 350m 4:25.45 400m 5:00.26
6. Josh Drury-Tew 16 Co Birmham 5:00.69 524
50m 29.96 100m 1:04.56 150m 1:43.24 200m 2:21.71 250m 3:05.84 300m 3:51.73 350m 4:26.65 400m 5:00.69
7. Finley Ferguson 16 Ledbury 5:08.66 484
50m 31.63 100m 1:09.69 150m 1:51.28 200m 2:30.94 250m 3:13.84 300m 3:57.70 350m 4:34.26 400m 5:08.66
Lucas Tavares 16 Sandwell DNC
Jenson Pickett 16 Co Birm'ham DNC
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 13

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Resgltg

Place Name
1. Dominic Simpson

50m 28.56
Cameron McQuade

50m 27.92
Archie Dandy

50m 30.02
Elliot Lawton

50m 29.03
Matthew Evans

50m 28.71
Lewis Dickinson

50m 30.21
lwan Ward

50m 29.78
Alberto Rescigno

50m 29.15
Aled Lee

50m 31.20
. Ashley Keay

50m 30.29
William Viney
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100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

19 Nuneaton

1:02.54 150m 1:39.72
18 Cosacss

1:02.03 150m 1:40.94
17 EllesmereCSA

1:.04.72 150m 1:42.86
17 Co Coventry

1:03.42 150m 1:41.03
28 Walsall

1:02.80 150m 1:40.82
17 Nuneaton

1:07.07 150m 1:46.28
17 Droitwich

1:04.11 150m 1:42.97
18 EllesmereCSA

1:02.34 150m 1:40.65
17 Redditch

1:08.12 150m 1:45.49
17  StaffordApex

1:05.26 150m 1:42.58
18 Co Birmham

EVENT 502 Female 100m Butterfly

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Regults

Place Name Club

1. Eliza Pulley 12 Co Birm'ham
2. Darcey Hackett 12 Bromsgrove
3. Myla Rasmussen 12 Royal Wolv
4. Kiki Boulton 12 Biddulph

5. Phoebe Frain 12 Nuneaton

6. Harriet Smith 12 Co Birmham
7. Charlotte Davis 12 Wolv'hampton
8. Olivia Hughes 12 Co Birmham
9.  Evie Pryor Reed-Ashton 11 Dove Valley
10. Ellie Rawlinson 11 Droitwich
11. Betsy Gandy 12 Droitwich

12. Jessica Martin
13. Aphia Brown

14. Amelie Worby
15. Lacie Lightfoot
16. Alice Moody

17. Freya Woodall
18. Patrycja Borowka
19. Phoebe Richards

12 Market Dray

12 Newcastle St
11 Nuneaton

12 Market Dray

11 Co Birm'ham
12 Walsall

12 Sandwell

12 Nuneaton

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Lyra Tovey 13 Co Coventry
2. Amelie Stephens 13 Co Birmham
3. Sofia Godovanuka 13 Nuneaton

4. Yaochen Jin 13 Nuneaton

4. Esmay Jones 13 Wrekin SC
6. Lucy Scott 13 Co Coventry
7. Autumn Humpage 13 Co Birmham
8. Lily Ferguson 13 Ledbury

9. Arabella Partington 13 Strat Sharks
9. Alexa Poole 13 Wombourne
11. Eloise Ratcliffe 13 Leek

12. Sophie Smallman 13 Stourbridge
13. Jenny Delicata 13 Cheadle

14. Lilliella Page

15. Hannah Forbes
16. Floren Smith

17. Tula Knightley
18. Isabelle Heath
19. Brooke Bartley
20. Wren Goodison
21. Jessica Southgate
22. Alexia Pickering

Bebe Hesketh-Reynolds

13 Halesowen

13 Oswestry Ott
13 Leamington
13 Leamington
13 Cannock Phnx
13 Cheadle

13 Worcester

13 Boldmere

13 Burton

13 Co Coventry

Time
4:46.32
200m 2:15.94
4:49.37
200m 2:18.83
4:50.13
200m 2:20.01
4:51.66
200m 2:18.42
4:52.98
200m 2:18.28
4:56.17
200m 2:23.96
4:56.41
200m 2:21.16
4:57.64
200m 2:19.09
5:01.66
200m 2:23.61
5:04.04
200m 2:19.59

DNC
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WA Pts
607

250m 2:56.45
588

250m 2:58.64

250m 3:02.70

574
250m 3:02.14

567

548
250m 3:05.02

547
250m 3:05.73

540
250m 3:01.69

519
250m 3:07.47

507
250m 3:06.50

250m 2:59.81

WA Pts
403
400
389
339
338
318
296
289
287
287
286
285
272
266
244
236
218
214
209

WA Pts
441
424
413
413
413
392
377
368
367
367
361
361
355
353
353
352
350
346
344
342
291
282

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:39.68

3:39.94

3:45.97

3:46.85

3:43.20

3:47.63

3:51.39

3:46.09

3:52.15

3:53.58

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m

50
33.63
33.76
35.23
35.08
35.76
38.05
37.48
37.19
38.37
38.93
38.92
38.03
38.19
37.69
39.20
4118
40.10
40.73
39.41

50
33.12
34.55
34.02
33.81
34.59
34.90
34.25
33.86
35.89
35.38
34.25
33.25
35.61
36.47
35.89
36.20
35.51
37.24
35.63
35.40
37.08
35.74

4:14.94

4:16.30

4:18.68

4:19.68

4:19.31

4:22.62

4:24.72

4:21.95

4:21.77

4:29.05

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:46.32

4:49.37

4:50.13

4:51.66

4:52.98

4:56.17

4:56.41

4:57.64

5:.01.66

5:04.04
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 13

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ellie Hull 14 Co Birm'ham 1:07.51 546 31.57
2. Lois Ward 14 Nuneaton 1:07.82 538 31.79
3. Rosie Grosvenor 14 Co Birm'ham 1:08.73 517 32.30
4. |sabel Poade 14 Co Birmham 1:09.25 505 31.61
5. Grace Clewes 14 Co Coventry 1:10.46 480 32.34
6. ElieTo 14 Redditch 1:10.94 470 32.39
7. Emily-Rose Phillips 14 Co Coventry 1:11.10 467 32.73
8. Eliza Davies-Miller 14 Co Birm'ham 1:11.78 454 33.35
9. Mia Hawkins 14 Co Birm'ham 1:11.93 451 33.70
10. Alice Box 14 Co Birmham 1:112.29 444 33.50
11. Macey Brough 14 Newcastle St 1:12.50 440 33.68
12. Eliza Mason 14  EllesmereCSA 1:13.35 425 33.61
13. Elizabeth Vickerman 14 Newcastle St 1:13.36 425 33.27
14. Anastasia Crow 14 Co Coventry 1:13.51 422 33.48
15. Erika Middleton 14 Co Coventry 1:13.56 422 33.69
16. Layla Garbett 14 Walsall 1:13.81 417 34.64
17. Amelia Fowkes 14 Royal Wolv 1:15.15 395 34.22
18. Freya Murton 14 Wolv'hampton 1:15.97 383 34.81
19. Jessica Griffiths 14 Evesham 1:16.22 379 35.72
20. Eva Winfield 14 Newcastle St 1:16.75 3n 33.7
21. Aashirya Budathoki 14 Co Coventry 1:16.82 370 34.14
22. Amy Edwards 14 Boldmere 1:17.52 360 35.48
23. Emilia Eastlake 14 Cosacss 1:17.93 355 35.77
Niamh Humphreys 14 Royal Wolv DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Chiu Man Rachel Ho 15 Co Birmham 1:05.80 589 31.16
2. Agata Scerbakova 15 Co Coventry 1:05.81 589 30.11
3. Joanne Andrews 15 EllesmereCSA 1:06.69 566 31.29
4. Paige Welton 15  StaffordApex 1:07.75 540 31.38
5. Prudence Goodison 15  Worcester 1:07.77 539 30.96
6. Josie Amy James 15 Royal Wolv 1:08.50 522 31.60
7. Laura Tuan-Mu 15 Co Birmham 1:08.80 515 31.88
8. Lily Rose Jinks 15 Cheadle 1:09.11 509 31.69
9. Daisy Berry 15 Northgate 1:09.55 499 32.72
10. Rebecca Hill 15 Co Birmham 1:09.60 498 31.71
11. Chloe Grosvenor 15 Co Birm'ham 1:09.71 495 32.22
12. Olivia Robins 15 Co Birmham 1:09.80 494 32.32
13. Verity Millar 15 Redditch 1:10.28 484 3347
14. Libby Hadlington 15 Royal Wolv 1:10.55 478 33.03
15. Sienna Moss 15 Burton 1:12.19 446 33.24
16. Phoebe Lawton 15 Co Coventry 1:12.94 432 33.90
17. Natasha Kui 15 Redditch 1:13.05 431 33.63
18. Ava Pope 15  Sandwell 1:13.38 425 34.34
19. Mia Gooch 15  Worcester 1:14.26 410 33.93
20. Isabella Nixon 15 Biddulph 1:14.83 400 32.65
21. FreyaRose 15  Sandwell 1:15.11 396 34.13
22. Charlotte Morten 15 Walsall 1:15.13 396 34.39
Alice Lennon 15 Co Coventry DNC
Alexia Agoston 15  Worcester DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Isabel Brand 16 Rugby 1:03.86 645 29.70
2. Lauren Cox 16 Newcastle St 1:06.37 574 30.86
3. Elin Winstanley 16 Co Hereford 1:06.66 567 30.82
4. Erin Hawkins 16 Co Birm'ham 1:07.55 545 31.72
5. Emily Wintle 16 Newcastle St 1:07.66 542 30.66
6. Maisie Bradley 16 Sandwell 1:08.88 514 31.55
7. Rebecca Jones 16 Co Coventry 1:09.76 494 33.22
8. Grace Talbot 16 Leamington 1:09.85 492 31.72
9. Isabelle Edwards 16 Newcastle St 1:10.38 481 31.52
10. Brogan Milward 16 Cheadle 1:10.60 477 33.19
11. Eva Chinnock 16 Co Coventry 1:11.50 459 32.15
12. Lexi Roberts 16 Oswestry Ott 1:11.86 452 32.36
13. Sophia Bhardwaj 16 Bromsgrove 1:13.72 419 33.04
14. Imogen Mollart 16 Biddulph 1:14.59 404 34.59
15. Florence Wilshaw 16 Cosacss 1:17.85 356 33.98
Martha Bullock 16 Strat Sharks DNC
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025 - Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
Licence Number 1WM250540

Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 13

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FulI Results

Place Name Time WA Pts 50
1. Poppy Baybutt 20 B|rm ham Uni 1:03.96 642 29.77
2. AshaMahanta 17 Worcester 1:05.17 607 29.88
3. Larissa Dean 23 Birm'ham Uni 1:06.04 583 30.63
4. Eve Tinsley 19 Newcastle St 1:06.26 577 30.43
5. Olivia Sheehan 20 Birm'ham Uni 1:06.52 570 31.27
6. Audrey Lau 23 Co Birm'ham 1:07.55 545 30.77
7. Chloe Phillips 17 Co Coventry 1:07.82 538 30.92
8. Erika Sheppard 17 Leamington 1:08.43 524 31.12
9. Tiffany Latham 17 Royal Wolv 1:08.70 518 32.12
10. Francesca Davies 19 Wrekin SC 1:10.17 486 3113
11. Lily-Ann Dean 18 Bilston 1:10.25 484 32.74
12. Martha Ricketts 18 Royal Wolv 1:10.34 482 32.38
13. Grace Edwards 17 Newcastle St 1:11.05 468 32.79
14. Madison Ladell 20 Birm'ham Uni 1:11.07 468 32.62
Amelia Chaffey 19 Birmham Uni DNC

EVENT 503 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Evanlau 12 Co Birmham 36.00 374
2. Alfie Hall 12 Droitwich 40.85 256
3. Eliseo Beck 12 Stourbridge 41.21 249
4. Marcus Lok Hei Chan 11 Co Birm'ham 41.79 239
5. Alessio Lucas 12 Wrekin SC 41.80 239
6. Jacob Mellors 12 Co Birmham 42.34 230
7. Jack Hughes 12 Cheadle 42.46 228
8. Tommy-Jai Nettey 11 Co Coventry 42.56 226
9.  Alistair Dyer 11 Chase 42.83 222
10. Luca Johnson 12 Wellington M 43.12 217
11. Oliver Burrows 12 Dove Valley 43.21 216
12. Sebastian Trueman 12 Lichfield 43.35 214
Tommy Duff 12 Dove Valley DQ4 AL

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harry Connor 13 Strat Sharks 34.37 430
2. Jasper Kong 13 Co Birmham 34.55 423
3. Leo Shih 13 Redditch 36.27 366
4. Milton Xavier Yau 13 Co Coventry 37.44 332
5. Bosco Wong 13 Co Coventry 37.98 318
6. Jasper Wynne 13 Royal Wolv 38.13 315
7. Sebastian Lipscomb 13 Cosacss 38.40 308
8.  Oliver Winzor 13 Royal Wolv 39.15 291
9. Triston Costello 13 Nuneaton 39.25 288
10. Jacob Vano 13 Bilston 39.66 280
11. Alexander Aw 13 Newcastle St 39.79 277
12. Ayan Subba 13 Nuneaton 39.89 275
12. Adam Rahati 13 Wrekin SC 39.89 275
14. Elliot Hargraves 13 Co Hereford 39.98 273
15. Maxwell Swann 13 Cosacss 40.10 21
16. Daniel Vasilev 13 Ledbury 40.16 269
17. Sebastian Raine 13 Camp Hill SC 40.24 268
18. William Manning 13 Droitwich 40.41 264
19. Reuben Fowler 13 Redditch 40.43 264
20. Noah Noakes 13 Co Birmham 40.55 262
21. Hugo Bouras 13 Newcastle St 40.85 256
22. Christopher Hung 13 Co Birmham 41.33 247
23. Charley Styler-Morgan 13 Walsall 4155 243

Isaac Simcock 13 Biddulph DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Heath Murphy 14 Nuneaton 34.13 439
2. Francis Wood 14 Burton 35.05 405
3. James Ward 14 Sandwell 35.28 397
4.  Eliel Bisengo 14 Sandwell 35.30 397
5. Tom Rowntree 14 Co Hereford 35.59 387
6. Charlie Coleman 14 Worcester 35.97 375
7. Henri Gathergood 14 Burton 37.00 344
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(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
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Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell Results — Session 13

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Harry Meakin 15 Biddulph 30.91 591
2. Eden Bedward 15  Sandwell 32.80 495
3. Samuel Tan 15 Orion 33.08 482
4. Edward Rice 15 Evesham 33.09 482
5. Rocco Murphy 15 Nuneaton 33.44 467
6. George Custer 15 Royal Wolv 33.60 460
7. Luke Pumnell 15 Cannock Phnx 33.76 454
8. Ethan Gould 15 Leamington 34.28 433
9. Riley Walden 15 Rugby 34.30 433
10. Joseph O'Leary 15  Worcester 34.45 427
11. Oliver Melloy 15 Boldmere 34.50 425
12. Joshua Lewis 15 Co Hereford 34.60 421
13. Yingxian Shi 15 Orion 34.68 418
14. Toby Pugh 15 Worcester 34.71 417
15. Jayden Nicklin 15 Leamington 35.05 405
16. Miles Thompson 15 Bromsgrove 35.30 397
17. Joshua Bailey 15 Walsall 35.39 394
18. Zak Russon 15 Bilston 35.52 389
19. William Stokes 15 Redditch 35.61 386
20. Henli Davidson 15 Boldmere 35.83 379

Joseph Agoston 15  Worcester DNC

James Gallear 15 Stourbridge DQ
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Connor Simpson 16 Market Dray 31.99 533
2. Guangping Song 16  EllesmereCSA 32.18 524
3. Lucas Tavares 16 Sandwell 32.41 513
4. Oscar Evans 16 Co Hereford 33.03 484
5. Alfie Bonser 16 Royal Wolv 33.20 477
6. Finley Ferguson 16 Ledbury 33.34 471
7. Braydn Daly 16 Halesowen 33.83 451
8. Sydney Byrd 16 Evesham 34.13 439
9. Tom Ammundsen 16 Market Dray 34.14 439
9. Owen Worton 16 Halesowen 34.14 439
11. Matthew Law 16 Bromsgrove 35.17 401
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Gabriel Foo 24 Warwick Uni 29.09 709
2. Samuel Neeld 25 Birm'ham Uni 2917 704
3. Max Wainwright 19 Newcastle St 29.27 696
4. Can Tugcetin 20 Birm'ham Uni 2947 682
5. Josh Mitchell-Storey 19 Orion 29.86 656
6. Patrick Dea 18 Co Coventry 29.93 651
7. Ben Fielder 21 Warwick Uni 30.07 642
8.  Nathaniel Shonubi 20 Orion 30.29 628
9. George Upton 18 Co Coventry 30.69 604
10. Luke Jones 20 Bromsgrove 30.77 599
11. Zak Howes 20 Sandwell 30.80 598
12. Max Wass 22 Cosacss 30.83 596
13. Ben Newcombe 20 Birm'ham Uni 30.92 591
14. Cameron McQuade 18 Cosacss 30.95 589
15. Owen Perry 17 Redditch 30.97 588
16. Daniel Holliss 19 Birm'ham Uni 31.00 586
17. George Satchwell 20 Warwick Uni 3113 579
18. Billy Knibb 20 Birm'ham Uni 31.16 577
19. Lewis Hickman 18 Royal Wolv 31.19 575
20. Ethan Bird 19 Birm'ham Uni 31.26 572
21. Ashley Coles 20 Warwick Uni 31.50 559
22. Thomas Liddiard 19 Birm'ham Uni 31.54 556
23. Callum Rogers 22 Nuneaton 31.94 536
24. Lewis Dickinson 17 Nuneaton 32.01 532
25. Jack Aldridge 22 Birm'ham Uni 32.04 531
25. Harry Morris 19 Newcastle St 32.04 531
27. Nok Hin Matthew Lau 18 Boldmere 32.16 525
28. Dawud Sheikh 21 Wombourne 32.55 506
29. Brody Paskin 17 Burton 32.79 495

Caden Wickstone Sutton 18 Royal Wolv DNC

Finley Lowe 17 Blythe Barra DNC

Ross Tumer 45 Rugby DNC
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EVENT 504 Female 50m Freestyle
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Beatrix Lennon 12 Boldmere 29.66 504
2. Phoebe Lloyd 12 Redditch 30.29 473
3. Darcey Hackett 12 Bromsgrove 30.59 459
4. Bethany Gamble 12 Newcastle St 30.64 457
5. Freya Smith 12 Ledbury 30.67 456
6. Kianna Brennan-Todd 12 Northgate 30.78 451
7. Ellie Street 12 Chase 30.81 450
8. Lucy Piper 12 Worcester 31.04 440
9. Olivia Woodward 12 Chase 31.51 420
10. Beau Powers 12 Bilston 31.53 419
11. Daisy Worthington 12 Pershore 31.59 417
12. Myla Rasmussen 12 Royal Wolv 31.85 407
13. Paige Burchell 11 Sandwell 32.03 400
13. Aphia Brown 12 Newcastle St 32.03 400
15. Zahra Keeping 12 Leamington 32.05 399
16. Ava Eagles 12 Orion 32.14 396
17. Charlotte James 12 Orion 32.21 393
18. Kelsey Thomas 12 Solihull 32.28 391
19. Emma Hackney 12 Wombourne 32.41 386
20. Phoebe Frain 12 Nuneaton 3243 385
21. Freya Cox 12 Redditch 32.53 382
22. Sadie Beaumont 12 Ledbury 32.63 378
23. Britney Spence 11 Bilston 32.81 372
24. Amelia Warrender 12 Bilston 32.88 370
25. Elsie Ancliffe 12 Co Coventry 32.91 369
26. Sophia Winstanley 12 Walsall 33.25 358
27. Ellie Rawlinson 11 Droitwich 34.74 313
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Catherine Ehlertsen 13 Redditch 29.14 531
2. Sophie Smallman 13 Stourbridge 29.82 496
3. Esmay Jones 13 Wrekin SC 30.00 487
4. Shanayah Annon 13 Bilston 30.08 483
5. Amelie Stephens 13 Co Birm'ham 30.40 468
6. Lyra Tovey 13 Co Coventry 30.42 467
7. Beaux Dellaway 13 Cannock Phnx 30.59 459
8. Eloise Ratcliffe 13 Leek 30.86 447
9. Olivia Price 13 Halesowen 31.03 440
10. Mellinda Bogdanova 13 Rugby 31.08 438
11. Tula Knightley 13 Leamington 31.33 427
12. Mya Brough 13 Newcastle St 3143 423
12. Harriet Timmins 13 Cannock Phnx 3143 423
14. Kerensa Burgess 13 Boldmere 31.60 417
15. Violet Edgerton 13 Newport 33.35 354

Bebe Hesketh-Reynolds 13 Co Coventry DNC

Lily Ferguson 13 Ledbury DQ4 4L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Macey Brough 14 Newcastle St 27.61 625
2. Erika Middleton 14 Co Coventry 28.62 561
3. Ellie Hull 14 Co Birm'ham 28.63 560
4. Emilia Spence 14 Co Birmham 28.70 556
5. EllaKindred 14 Co Hereford 28.81 550
6. Isabella Lambert 14 Cosacss 28.94 542
7. Evie Bond 14 Cannock Phnx 29.03 537
8. Elizabeth Middleton 14 Redditch 29.29 523
9. Elizabeth Vickerman 14 Newcastle St 29.31 522
9. Isabella Cleary 14 Leamington 29.31 522
11. Matilda Byron-Daniel 14 Co Hereford 29.67 503
12. Ava Hands 14 Nuneaton 29.84 495
13. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 14 Worcester 29.86 494
13. Emily-Rose Phillips 14 Co Coventry 29.86 494
15. Charlotte Edwards 14 Womboume 29.88 493
16. Isabel Poade 14 Co Birmham 29.93 490
17. Emmeline Redford 14 Wolv'hampton 30.11 482
17. Freya Murton 14 Wolv'hampton 30.11 482
19. Emily Wright 14 Droitwich 30.20 477
20. Jennifer McGuire 14  Evesham 30.23 476
21. Anastasia Crow 14 Co Coventry 30.24 475
22. Neave Pinner 14 Lichfield 30.27 474
23. Isabelle Prosser 14 Sandwell 30.50 463
24. Eva Winfield 14 Newcastle St 30.51 463
25. Molly Houghton 14 Evesham 30.61 458
26. Isabelle Paling 14 Dove Valley 30.69 455
27. Zofia Patyk 14 Evesham 30.82 449

Niamh Humphreys 14 Royal Wolv DNC

Ellie To 14 Redditch DQ 4 4L
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Sandwell Aquatics Centre, Sandwell

Results — Session 13

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Tallulah-Mae Rautenbac 15 EllesmereCSA 28.06 595
2. Agata Scerbakova 15 Co Coventry 28.14 590
3. Olivia Taylor 15 Leamington 28.24 584
4. Rebecca Hil 15 Co Birmham 28.33 578
5. Isabel Smith 15 Cosacss 28.58 563
6. Sophia James 15 Evesham 28.80 550
7. Prudence Goodison 15  Worcester 28.86 547
8. Amber Partridge 15 Boldmere 29.02 538
9. Daisy Berry 15 Northgate 29.03 537
10. Morgan Poole 15 Redditch 29.05 536
11. Poppy O'Sullivan 15 Lichfield 29.17 530
12. Verity Millar 15 Redditch 29.19 529
13. Keira Hull 15 Blythe Barra 29.59 507
14. Laila Mohammed 15 Co Coventry 29.62 506
15. Ysabela Dela Cruz 15 Leamington 29.63 505
16. Abigail Davidson 15 Redditch 29.67 503
17. Phoebe Lawton 15 Co Coventry 29.78 498
18. Chloe Darling 15 Royal Wolv 29.79 497
19. Amy Hinton 15 L Typhoon 30.09 483
20. Julia Wolska-Bailey 15  Worcester 30.36 470
21. Effie Jobling 15 PerryB&TS 30.60 459
Alexia Agoston 15  Worcester DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Isabelle Price 16 Co Birm'ham 27.54 630
2. Elin Winstanley 16 Co Hereford 28.11 592
3. Lucy Noble 16 Chase 28.36 576
4. Eva Chinnock 16 Co Coventry 28.44 572
5. Esme Sledge 16 Co Birmham 28.45 571
6. Gracie White 16 Leamington 28.48 569
7. Isabel Brand 16 Rugby 28.58 563
8. Emily Wintle 16 Newcastle St 28.78 552
9. Erin Johnson 16 Nuneaton 29.06 536
10. Joyella Jeffries 16 Cosacss 29.29 523
11. Sophia Bhardwaj 16 Bromsgrove 29.97 488
12. Isla Kilgallen 16 Walsall 30.32 472
Martha Bullock 16 Strat Sharks DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Class Time WA Pts
1. Bethan Cooke 18 Co B|rm'ham 26.44 712
2. Mia Colyer 20 Birm'ham Uni 27.25 650
3. Lillie Grover 18 Royal Wolv 27.60 625
4. Beth Barrett 17 Wrekin SC 27.82 611
5. Colleen Devlin 21 Birm'ham Uni 27.95 602
6. Kirsten Powell 20 Birm'ham Uni 28.15 590
7. Faith Dunn 18 Shrewsbury 28.16 589
8.  Lily Brabbin 20 Birm'ham Uni 28.18 588
9. Agatha Scott 20 Birm'ham Uni 28.22 585
10. Audrey Lau 23 Co Birm'ham 28.27 582
11. EveKilleen 17 Chase 28.28 581
11. Erika Sheppard 17 Leamington 28.28 581
13. Eleanor Perks 20 Birm'ham Uni 28.74 554
14. Natalie Hawley 19 StaffordApex 28.76 553
15. Chloe Gilbert-Bevan 17  Droitwich 28.77 552
16. Isabelle Mills 18 Burton 28.79 551
17. Jasmine Van Rest 20 Birm'ham Uni 28.85 548
18. Anna Drawer 21 Warwick Uni 28.89 545
19. Mabel Hayes 19 Birm'ham Uni 28.90 545
20. Hannah Willis 19 Redditch 28.93 543
21. Larissa Dean 23 Birm'ham Uni 28.96 541
22. Eve Tinsley 19 Newcastle St 29.19 529
23. Alexandra Hall 17 Newcastle St 30.06 484
24. Chloe Phillips 17 Co Coventry 31.34 427
25. EvaFrench 18 Nuneaton 10 32.08 398
Anna Farr 18 EllesmereCSA DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints
1. EvaFrench 18 Nuneaton 10  32.08 624
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